5300 Series
Architectural Door Control
5300 SERIES ARCHITECTURAL STYLE
COMMERCIAL DOOR CONTROL
The American Eagle 5300 Series,
with modern streamline cover and flat
design arm assembly, provides a compact
appearance and features that meet the

narrow frame conditions require additional
reinforcement of soffit plate. (#539011)
HOW TO ORDER
No products are exactly alike. This cross reference represents our judgement of products that are most similar. Information has been obtained from
trade sources. It is not represented nor guaranteed that any product exactly equals any other product.
AMERICAN
EAGLE
CAL
ROYAL
CORBIN/
RUSSWIN
DOR-O-
MATIC
DORMA HAGER LCN NORTON SARGENT YALE
5300 801S
DC3200
xM76
SC80 8600 5200 1460 8300 1430 3300
CROSS REFERENCE
SIZE SELECTOR
INTERIOR EXTERIOR
1
2
3
4
5
6
2’8”
3’0”
3’6”
4’0”
4’6”
4’10”
2’4”
2’8”
3’0”
3’6”
4’0”
4’6”
SERIES SIZE APPLICATION
DELAYED ACTION BACKCHECK FINISH
Closer Series Adjustable Size 1-6
PA – Tri -Pack (standard)
HO – Hold Open, Tri -Pack
DS – Door Saver Arm
DSHO – Door Saver Hold
Open Arm
0 – Non-Delayed Action
4 – Delayed Action
BC – Adjustable Hydraulic
Backcheck (Standard)
689 – Aluminum
695 – Duro Bronze
696 – Gold
605 – Polished Brass
625 – Polished Chrome
53 0 1 BC PA 689 BP
Blank – SNB (standard)
BP – Back Plate
DP – Drop Plate
NFB – Narrow Frame Bracket
OPTIONS
CLOSER SIZE
Note: 5300 Series Closers can be installed and adjusted to meet 5 lbf. and 8.5 lbf. barrier free applications. However, it can not be guaranteed the door
will close and latch while complying with barrier free restrictions.
A Division of PDQ Industries
P.O. BOX 249 • Brownstown PA 17508 • 144 Newport Road • Leola PA 17540
717.656.0174 • 866.874.3662 Toll Free • 717.656.0818 Fax